Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Administrative Services
Manager

Technical Services Manager
Executive Assistant
Accounting Technician

Administrative Specialist |l

Special District

Leucadia Wastewater District

Leucadia Wastewater District

Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District

Leucadia Wastewater District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$216,361
$170,889

$159,884
$95,407
$77,364
$72,942

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,536
$46,814

$50,659
$38,779
$30,688
$34,603



