Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$216,361	\$60,536
Administrative Services Manager		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$170,889	\$46,814
Technical Services Manager		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$159,884	\$50,659
Executive Assistant		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$95,407	\$38,779
Accounting Technician		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$77,364	\$30,688
Administrative Specialist II		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$72,942	\$34,603